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Compost !  
2 775 2 775 
composteurs

distribués 

EspédaillacEspédaillac

LatronquièreLatronquière

FigeacFigeac

LacapelleLacapelle
Marival Marival 

Capdenac Capdenac 
Gare Gare CajarcCajarc

BagnacBagnac
sur-Célésur-Célé  

13861386**
9090

7171

361361

385385

270270

Opération reconduite en 2024 infos à retrouver sur www.grand-figeac.fr 

*3 séances organisées 
pour l’opération 2023
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